
Materiale de constructii diverse

I.D.: 43152125

Data publicarii	11.06.19	Coduri CPV	44192000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 545,72 RON - 545,72 RON

Descriere: CHERESTEA RASINOASA MOLID SC 15*33BUC 0,495MC FRIZE 0,1*0,05*4M 10BUC 0,2MC
0,495MC X 773,11LEI = 382,69 0,2MC X 815,13LEI = 163,03
